CITY OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA

PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING

DECEMBER 5, 2016

Highlander Design Build, LLC

Keith Hayes Construclion, Inc.

BM&K Construction, Inc.

Garland & Associates Contractors, Inc.

P.O. Box 1003/52 OId Livery Street

Clayton, GA 30525
706-782-2200-T/706-782-2201-F

P.O. Box 35/1085 Winder HWY
Jefferson, GA 30549
706-367-9464-T/706-367-2538-F

P.O. Box 878
Braselton, GA 30517
706-824-0514-T/706-824-0519-F

1020 Garland Drive, Suite 400
Bogart, GA 30622
770-725-9000-T/770-725-8800-F

SCHEDULE OF VALUES TOTAL

SCHEDULE OF VALUES TOTAL

SCHEDULE OF VALUES TOTAL

SCHEDULE OF VALUES TOTAL

$615,000.00

$668,850.00

$685,000.00

$689,900.00

TOTAL VALUES FOR THE PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate values total
of bids received by the City of Jefferson, Georgia on December 5, 2016.

Donald Baker, PE
Engineering Management, Inc.
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